
 2021
League Class AA

Cody Barwick 368 Kyle Wojicechowski 364

League Class A
Mike Loomis 362 Glenn Falkowski 359

League Class B
Kayla Piskula 350 Harvey Wolff 358

League Class C
Sage McKeough 366 Jon Aschbenner 340

League Class D
John Hunt 328

League Class E

Carleigh Smart 309

1St
Runner 
up

High Vet

League Division Champs

Al Czervik Construction

High Junior

Club Champion

Freddy's

Gold Division

Woody's Wall 2 Wall

1st Al Czervik Construction

Green Division

Engman Const.

16 YRD LEAGUE Results
High Gun

High Lady



 2021
Picnic Class AA

Sage McKeough 98 Mike Loomis 98

Picnic Class A
Ron Wanta 95 Don Wagner 94

Picnic Class B
Lexie Flees 94 Zack Weed 97

Picnic Class C
Abby Weed 94 Steve Thompson 97

Picnic Class D
Mike Stenstrom 79

Picnic Class E

Gary Jarntowski 64

Picnic Class A
Don Wagner 49 Bruce Wagner 47

Picnic Class B
Dave Odegard 45 Dalton Kellner 47

Picnic Class C
Sage McKeough 45 Nick Bricko 45

Cody Barwick 47

High Lady

High Junior

High Junior

Picnic Shoot Doubles Results
High Gun

High Vet

Picnic Shoot Singles Results
High Gun

High Vet

High Lady



Name Picnic Class Total
Don Wagner A 49
Bruce Wagner A 47
Dalton Kellner B 47
Craig "Woody" Wojicechowski B 47
Brad Nagel B 47
Cody Barwick A 47
Brad Gumz A 46
Dave Odegard c 45
Sage McKeough A 45
Nick Bricko c 45
Dan Kellner B 43
Paul Bricko c 42
Pat Washburn c 42
Jacob Wendorf A 41
Bobby Hoff A 38
Keith "Butch" Raasch c 38
Kayla Piskula B 37
Lexi Flees c 37
Dave Thompson c 34
Carleigh Smart c 33
danial smart c 32
Joe Kostyn c 30
Todd Piskula c 30
Jeff Barwick c 23

Doubles

Unrestricted 



Name Picnic Class Total
Mike Loomis AA 98
Sage McKeough AA 98
Dan Kellner AA 97
Craig "Woody" Wojicechowski AA 97
Steve Thompson C 97
Zack Weed B 97
Nick Bricko B 96
Glenn Hamerly AA 96
Dalton Kellner B 96
Bruce Wagner B 95
Ron Wanta AA 95
Lexie Flees B 94
Jack Parlier B 94
Don Wagner A 94
Brad Nagel A 94
Abby Weed C 94
Bobby Hoff A 94
Jacob Wendorf AA 93
Dave Odegard A 93
Don Hildebrandt C 92
Nate Birkenmeier A 92
Tim Engman B 91
Paul Bricko B 90
Wayne Lambrecht C 90
Carleigh Smart C 89
Nick Jarntowski C 89
Kayla Piskula A 89
Dean Little B 89
Keith "Butch" Raasch B 88
Cody Barwick AA 88
Alan Zieglmeier C 87
Tyler Berry C 87
Ryan Birkenmeier B 87
Dave Thompson B 85
David Tryba C 84
Jeff Barwick C 80
Mike Stenstrom D 79
Jeff Frolik D 78
Daniel Smart D 77
Todd Piskula D 76
Linda Krueger D 76
Mark Zieglmeier C 73
Scott Flees B 65
Gary Jarntowski E 64

Singles

Unrestricted 



8 Engman Const. Team #8
Ryan Birkenmeier Nate Birkenmeier Tim Engman Andrew Schmidt Kyle Wojicechowski W L T

Wk Leag. Class B Cat. Mens Leag. Class B Cat. Mens Leag. Class B Cat. Mens Leag. Class B Cat. Mens Leag. Class AA Cat. Mens 14 1

# Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Score vs Score

1 24 24 24.00 24.0 21 21 21.00 2.1 23.1 22 22 22.00 1.4 23.4 22 22 22.00 1.4 23.4 23 23 23.00 0.7 23.7 117.6 W 10 111.3

2 22 46 23.00 22.0 21 42 21.00 2.1 23.1 23 45 22.50 1.4 23.9 24 46 23.00 1.4 24.0 23 46 23.00 0.7 23.7 116.7 W 20 116.3

3 22 68 22.67 0.7 22.7 22 64 21.33 2.1 23.9 18 63 21.00 1.4 19.4 22 68 22.67 0.7 22.7 25 71 23.67 0.7 25.0 113.7 L 7 115.1

4 22 90 22.50 0.7 22.7 25 89 22.25 2.1 25.0 22 85 21.25 2.1 23.9 23 91 22.75 0.7 23.7 24 95 23.75 24.0 119.3 W 11 112.9

5 21 111 22.20 1.4 22.4 24 113 22.60 1.4 24.0 25 110 22.00 2.1 25.0 23 114 22.80 0.7 23.7 25 120 24.00 25.0 120.1 W 9 108.6

6 24 135 22.50 1.4 24.0 23 136 22.67 0.7 23.7 23 133 22.17 1.4 23.9 24 138 23.00 0.7 24.0 24 144 24.00 24.0 119.6 W 5 117.6

7 23 158 22.57 1.4 23.9 25 161 23.00 0.7 25.0 21 154 22.00 1.4 22.4 22 160 22.86 0.7 22.7 25 169 24.14 25.0 119.0 W 6 115.9

8 23 181 22.63 0.7 23.7 24 185 23.13 0.7 24.0 23 177 22.13 1.4 23.9 25 185 23.13 0.7 25.0 25 194 24.25 25.0 121.6 W 1 46.0

9 23 204 22.67 0.7 23.7 23 208 23.11 0.7 23.7 25 202 22.44 1.4 25.0 23 208 23.11 0.7 23.7 24 218 24.22 24.0 120.1 W 2 116.8

10 23 227 22.70 0.7 23.7 24 232 23.20 0.7 24.0 23 225 22.50 1.4 23.9 24 232 23.20 0.7 24.0 25 243 24.30 25.0 120.6 W 3 109.7

11 24 251 22.82 0.7 24.0 24 256 23.27 0.7 24.0 23 248 22.55 1.4 23.9 20 252 22.91 0.7 20.7 25 268 24.36 25.0 117.6 W 4 88.3

12 22 273 22.75 0.7 22.7 24 280 23.33 0.7 24.0 25 273 22.75 0.7 25.0 24 276 23.00 0.7 24.0 24 292 24.33 24.0 119.7 W 9 67.0

13 24 297 22.85 0.7 24.0 23 303 23.31 0.7 23.7 24 297 22.85 0.7 24.0 23 299 23.00 0.7 23.7 24 316 24.31 24.0 119.4 W 20 118.4

14 25 322 23.00 0.7 25.0 24 327 23.36 0.7 24.0 24 321 22.93 0.7 24.0 24 323 23.07 0.7 24.0 24 340 24.29 24.0 121.0 W 3 92.9

15 23 345 23.00 0.7 23.7 25 352 23.47 0.7 25.0 24 345 23.00 0.7 24.0 23 346 23.07 0.7 23.7 24 364 24.27 24.0 120.4 W 10 94.6

C
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22 367 22.94 0.7 22.7 23 375 23.44 0.7 23.7 24 369 23.06 0.7 24.0 22 368 23.00 0.7 22.7 24 388 24.25 24.0 117.1 L 20 118.4

Team#



20 Al Czervik Construction Team #20
Russ Slaby Brad Nagel Bob Bushman Jim Konkol Ron Wanta W L T

Wk Leag. Class B Cat. Mens Leag. Class A Cat. Mens Leag. Class B Cat. Mens Leag. Class B Cat. Mens Leag. Class AA Cat. Mens 11 4

# Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Score vs Score

1 23 23 23.00 0.7 23.7 24 24 24.00 24.0 21 21 21.00 2.1 23.1 23 23 23.00 0.7 23.7 24 24 24.00 24.0 118.5 W 22 117.8

2 22 45 22.50 0.7 22.7 23 47 23.50 23.0 22 43 21.50 2.1 23.9 21 44 22.00 0.7 21.7 25 49 24.50 25.0 116.3 L 8 116.7

3 24 69 23.00 1.4 24.0 25 72 24.00 0.7 25.0 23 66 22.00 2.1 23.9 22 66 22.00 1.4 23.4 25 74 24.67 25.0 121.3 W 19 110.5

4 22 91 22.75 0.7 22.7 19 91 22.75 19.0 24 90 22.50 1.4 24.0 24 90 22.50 1.4 24.0 24 98 24.50 24.0 113.7 W 23 106.9

5 23 114 22.80 0.7 23.7 24 115 23.00 0.7 24.0 24 114 22.80 1.4 24.0 23 113 22.60 1.4 23.9 25 123 24.60 25.0 120.6 W 21 110.0

6 23 137 22.83 0.7 23.7 23 138 23.00 0.7 23.7 24 138 23.00 0.7 24.0 23 136 22.67 0.7 23.7 21 144 24.00 21.0 116.1 L 17 116.5

7 25 162 23.14 0.7 25.0 25 163 23.29 0.7 25.0 21 159 22.71 0.7 21.7 24 160 22.86 0.7 24.0 25 169 24.14 25.0 120.7 W 18 113.5

8 24 186 23.25 0.7 24.0 20 183 22.88 0.7 20.7 19 178 22.25 0.7 19.7 24 184 23.00 0.7 24.0 25 194 24.25 25.0 113.4 W 13 110.0

9 23 209 23.22 0.7 23.7 25 208 23.11 0.7 25.0 23 201 22.33 1.4 23.9 21 205 22.78 0.7 21.7 24 218 24.22 24.0 118.3 L 14 119.3

10 23 232 23.20 0.7 23.7 25 233 23.30 0.7 25.0 23 224 22.40 1.4 23.9 24 229 22.90 0.7 24.0 24 242 24.20 24.0 120.6 W 15 110.7

11 24 256 23.27 0.7 24.0 25 258 23.45 0.7 25.0 20 244 22.18 1.4 21.4 25 254 23.09 0.7 25.0 19 261 23.73 19.0 114.4 W 16 114.0

12 23 279 23.25 0.7 23.7 24 282 23.50 0.7 24.0 24 268 22.33 1.4 24.0 22 276 23.00 0.7 22.7 25 286 23.83 25.0 119.4 W 21 67.6

13 23 302 23.23 0.7 23.7 25 307 23.62 0.7 25.0 24 292 22.46 1.4 24.0 21 297 22.85 0.7 21.7 24 310 23.85 24.0 118.4 L 8 119.4

14 25 327 23.36 0.7 25.0 25 332 23.71 25.0 24 316 22.57 1.4 24.0 22 319 22.79 0.7 22.7 25 335 23.93 25.0 121.7 W 15 116.8

15 23 350 23.33 0.7 23.7 24 356 23.73 24.0 25 341 22.73 0.7 25.0 20 339 22.60 0.7 20.7 25 360 24.00 25.0 118.4 W 22 116.1

S
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24 374 23.38 0.7 24.0 24 380 23.75 24.0 23 364 22.75 0.7 23.7 22 361 22.56 0.7 22.7 25 385 24.06 25.0 119.4 W 17 113.4
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24 398 23.44 0.7 24.0 25 405 23.81 25.0 23 387 22.88 0.7 23.7 21 382 22.44 0.7 21.7 24 409 24.06 24.0 118.4 W 8 117.1

Team#
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